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SOMMER MARTIN (HAUSERNMOOS IM EMMEN-

TAL)

Name
Vorname
Wohnort
Geburtsdatum
Sternzeichen
Beruf

Senne / Turner
Gewicht
Grosse
Schwingklub
Kranze

KRANZE

RANG PUNKTE
5e 57.00

Sommer
Martin

Hausernmoos im Emmental

26.03.2001

Widder

Dachdecker / Landwirt
Senne

7c
3b
9¢c

56.50
57.25
56.25

90 kg

181 cm

Sumiswald

4
JAHR FEST
2024 Féte cantonale Fribourgeoise
2024 Mittellandisches Schwingfest
2023 Emmentalisches Schwingfest
2022 Emmentalisches Schwingfest
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https://zksv.esv.ch/zksv_hauptnavigation/ranglisten/?anlass=6261
https://zksv.esv.ch/zksv_hauptnavigation/ranglisten/?anlass=5561
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